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1 a Matthey Mickaël ** 20.00
+ Overney Olivier * 10.00
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 10.00

1 b Kramer Lario (1998) * 20.00
+ Chèvre Bernard 10.00
+ Burgy Matt (1999) 10.00

1 c Duplan Steve (1997) * 20.00
+ Berset Julien * 10.00
+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 10.00

1 d Dind Clément 20.00
+ Pürro Fabrice (1999) 10.00
+ Michaud Steeve (1999) 10.00

2 a Taillard Virgile (1998) 19.75
+ Crettaz Olivier 9.75
+ Délitroz Lucien (1999) 10.00

2 b Hayoz Quentin 19.75
+ Schwander Severin 9.75
+ Overney Olivier * 10.00

2 c Etter Hans-Eduard 19.75
+ Erb Vincent (1999) 9.75
+ Quinodoz Jean-Luc 10.00

2 d Cardinaux Victor * 19.75
+ Mosimann Vincent * 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian (1998) 10.00

2 e Cardinaux Nicolas 19.75
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00
+ Dorsaz Théo (1998) 9.75

3 a Pharisa Loic 19.00
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00
- Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.00

3 b Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 19.00
- Pharisa Loic 9.00
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

3 c Haenni Stéphane ** 19.00
- Droxler Jonathan * 9.00
+ Vonlanthen Alexandre 10.00

4 a Zimmermann Mario * 18.75
- Gottofrey Marc * 8.75
+ Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 10.00

4 b Pouye Diey 18.75
+ Loup Alexandre (1997) 10.00
- Moser Steven ** 8.75

4 c Piemontesi Pascal ** 18.75
- Borcard Johann * 9.00
+ Gauch Bastien 9.75

4 d Haldi Sami 18.75
+ Barras François (1998) 10.00
- Droxler Jonathan * 8.75

4 e Gottofrey Marc * 18.75
- Zimmermann Mario * 8.75
+ Grossmann Matthias 10.00

4 f Egger Pierre (1999) 18.75
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 10.00
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75

4 g Colò Kilian (1999) 18.75
+ Boschung Markus 10.00
- Egger Pierre (1999) 8.75

4 h Borcard Johann * 18.75
- Piemontesi Pascal ** 9.00
+ Dubey Gaël 9.75

4 i Berger Alan (1998) 18.75
- Zosso Fabian (1998) 8.75
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 10.00

5 a Moser Steven ** 18.50
+ Dind Samuel ** 9.75
- Pouye Diey 8.75

5 b Schöpfer Dio (1997) 18.50
o Grossmann Matthias 8.50
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 10.00

5 c Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 18.50
+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 10.00
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50

5 d Olmedo Michael 18.50
o Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.50
+ Roulet Denis 10.00

5 e Mosimann Vincent * 18.50
o Cardinaux Victor * 8.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (1998) 10.00

5 f Michaud Steeve (1999) 18.50
+ Roulet Denis 10.00
o Dind Clément 8.50

5 g Martin Jérémy (1998) 18.50
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50
+ Beraud Bastien (1999) 10.00

5 h Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.50
+ Martin Jérémy (1998) 10.00
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50

5 i Loup Alexandre (1997) 18.50
o Pouye Diey 8.50
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00

5 j Grisel Samuel (1999) 18.50
o Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50
+ Lambert Ousama (1999) 10.00

5 k Erb Vincent (1999) 18.50
o Etter Hans-Eduard 8.50
+ Pürro Fabrice (1999) 10.00

5 l Dind Samuel ** 18.50
o Moser Steven ** 8.50
+ Hayoz Paul (1998) 10.00

5 m Chèvre Bernard 18.50
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00

5 n Burgy Matt (1999) 18.50
+ Beraud Bastien (1999) 10.00
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50

5 o Berset Julien * 18.50
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 10.00

5 p Berger Dilan (1998) 18.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 10.00
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

5 q Balimann Fabian (1998) 18.50
+ Lambert Ousama (1999) 10.00
o Cardinaux Victor * 8.50

6 a Vonlanthen Alexandre 18.25
+ Olmedo Michael 9.75
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50

6 b Sahli Kaïk (1998) 18.25
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.50
+ Barras François (1998) 9.75

6 c Quinodoz Jean-Luc 18.25
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 9.75
o Etter Hans-Eduard 8.50

6 d Nori Alessandro (1998) 18.25
o Cardinaux Nicolas 8.50
+ Bovay Bruno (1999) 9.75

6 e Kramer Dorian (1999) 18.25
o Rohrbach Sylvain (1997) 8.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 9.75

6 f Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 18.25
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 9.75
o Berset Julien * 8.50

6 g Jacquier Pascal 18.25
o Gauch Bastien 8.50
+ Burgy Frank (1997) 9.75

6 h Hochuli Samuel (1998) 18.25
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 9.75
o Mosimann Vincent * 8.50

6 i Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.25
+ Sahli Kaïk (1998) 9.75
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50

6 j Grossmann Matthias 18.25
+ Schöpfer Dio (1997) 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc * 8.50

6 k Gauch Bastien 18.25
+ Jacquier Pascal 9.75
o Piemontesi Pascal ** 8.50

6 l Dubey Gaël 18.25
+ Duc Grégory 9.75
o Borcard Johann * 8.50

6 m Dorsaz Théo (1998) 18.25
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nicolas 8.50

6 n Délitroz Lucien (1999) 18.25
+ Bovay Bruno (1999) 9.75
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50

7 a Forster Sämi (1997) 17.75
- Burgy Frank (1997) 9.00
- Boschung Markus 8.75

7 b Droxler Jonathan * 17.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 9.00
- Haldi Sami 8.75

8 Burgy Frank (1997) 17.50
- Forster Sämi (1997) 9.00
o Jacquier Pascal 8.50

9 a Schwander Severin 17.25
o Hayoz Quentin 8.50
- Crettaz Olivier 8.75

9 b Crettaz Olivier 17.25
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50
- Schwander Severin 8.75
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9 c Boschung Markus 17.25
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50
- Forster Sämi (1997) 8.75

10 a Roulet Denis 17.00
o Michaud Steeve (1999) 8.50
o Olmedo Michael 8.50

10 b Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 17.00
o Pharisa Loic 8.50
o Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.50

10 c Pürro Fabrice (1999) 17.00
o Dind Clément 8.50
o Erb Vincent (1999) 8.50

10 d Overney Olivier * 17.00
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50
o Hayoz Quentin 8.50

10 e Nori Adriano (1998) 17.00
o Quinodoz Jean-Luc 8.50
o Chèvre Bernard 8.50

10 f Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 17.00
o Hochuli Samuel (1998) 8.50
o Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50

10 g Lambert Ousama (1999) 17.00
o Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50
o Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.50

10 h Lachavanne Noé (1999) 17.00
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50
o Schöpfer Dio (1997) 8.50

10 i Buchs Remo (1999) 17.00
o Dorsaz Théo (1998) 8.50
o Berger Alan (1998) 8.50

10 j Bovay Bruno (1999) 17.00
o Délitroz Lucien (1999) 8.50
o Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.50

10 k Borcard Clovis (1999) 17.00
o Berger Dilan (1998) 8.50
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50

10 l Beraud Bastien (1999) 17.00
o Burgy Matt (1999) 8.50
o Martin Jérémy (1998) 8.50

10 m Barras François (1998) 17.00
o Haldi Sami 8.50
o Sahli Kaïk (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


